NANKANA SAHIB PUBLIC SEN. SEC. SCHOOL, KALAL MAJRA COMMITTEE MEMBERS

S.N.	NAME	DESIGNATION	ADDRESS
1	S. SURJIT SINGH	VICE PRESIDENT	H. NO. 18, VILLAGE
			PURBA, TEHSIL
			SAMRALA, DISTT
		,	LUDHIANA
2	S. HARDIYAL	ADL.SECRETARY	H. NO. 164, PART 1,
			VILLAGE MANNUPUR,
	SINGH		TEHSIL SAMRALA,
			DISTT. LUDHIANA
3	S. SOHAN SINGH	MEMBER	VILLAGE DAUDPUR,
			DISTT. LUDHIANA,
			PUNJAB 141417
4	S. BALWINDER	MEMBER	VILLAGE BOMB, DISTT.
			LUDHIANA, PUNJAB
	SINGH		141114
6	MRS. HARJINDER	MEMBER	VILLAGE SALODI,
	9	×.	DISTT. LUDHIANA,
	KAUR		PUNJAB 141417
7	S. EKAMJOT	MEMBER	VILLAGE KALAL
			MAJRA, PO
	SINGH		RAHAWAN, DISTT.
			LUDHIANA, PUNJAB
			141417
8	S. PARAMJIT	MEMBER	VILLAGE JALLANPUR,
			PO HARION KALAN,
	SINGH		DISTT. LUDHIANA,
	C DALIADUD	AATAARER	PUNJAB 141417
9	S. BAHADUR	MEMBER	H. NO. 407, VILLAGE
	CINICU		MANKI, TEHSIL
	SINGH		SAMRALA, DISTT.
10	C KIDANIOT	MENADED	LUDHIANA 141114
10	S. KIRANJOT	MEMBER	H. NO. 16, VILLAGE
	SINGH .		LALORHI KALAN,
	SINGH		TEHSIL SAMRALA,
			DISTT. LUDHIANA
11	MRS. RANJIT	MEMBER	141417
	MIND' WHAT	MEMBER	VILLAGE SHE, TEHSIL
		/	SAMRALA, DISTT.
	KAUR		LUDHIANA, PUNJAB

Principal, Principal, Mankana Sahib Public Sr. Sec. School, KALAL MAJRA (Ludhiana)

Swait Sireh Vice President Nankana Sahib Public Sr. Sec. School, KALAL MAJRAL (Ludhiana)